‘- SOUTH DAKOTA
-ID AW [DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY

prevention - protection = enforcement

Incentive Fund Distribution Report through 01/05/2017

Brookings Police Department

Reporting Period Total PSAP Share Share Percent PSAP Amount
10/2016 $222.47 5.37000% $11.96
11/2016 $76,493.73 5.37000% $4,110.76
12/2016 $1,720.47 5.37000% $92.46
PSAP Total: $4,215.18
Adjustments: $0.00
Total Amount: $4,215.18
Brown County Communications
Reporting Period Total PSAP Share Share Percent PSAP Amount
10/2016 $222.47 6.15000% $13.68
11/2016 $76,493.73 6.15000% $4,703.54
12/2016 $1,720.47 6.15000% $105.79
PSAP Total: $4,823.01
Adjustments: $0.00
Total Amount: $4,823.01
Central SD Communications
Reporting Period Total PSAP Share Share Percent PSAP Amount
10/2016 $222.47 3.85000% $8.56
11/2016 $76,493.73 3.85000% $2,941.58
12/2016 $1,720.47 3.85000% $66.16
PSAP Total: $3,016.30
Adjustments: $0.00
Total Amount: $3,016.30
Huron Police Department DPS
Reporting Period Total PSAP Share Share Percent PSAP Amount
10/2016 $222.47 4.55000% $10.12
11/2016 $76,493.73 4.55000% $3,481.36
12/2016 $1,720.47 4.55000% $78.30
PSAP Total: $3,569.78
Adjustments: $0.00

Total Amount:

$3,569.78



Lincoln County Communications

Reporting Period

10/2016
11/2016
12/2016

Metro Communications Agency (911)

Reporting Period

10/2016
11/2016
12/2016

Mitchell Police Department

Reporting Period

10/2016
11/2016
12/2016

North Central Regional E911 Center

Reporting Period

10/2016
11/2016
12/2016

Pennington County ESCC

Reporting Period
10/2016

11/2016
12/2016

Total PSAP Share
$222.47
$76,493.73
$1,720.47

Total PSAP Share
$222.47
$76,493.73
$1,720.47

Total PSAP Share
$222.47
$76,493.73
$1,720.47

Total PSAP Share
$222.47
$76,493.73
$1,720.47

Total PSAP Share
$222.47

$76,493.73
$1,720.47

Share Percent

5.71000%
5.71000%
5.71000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Share Percent

33.33000%
33.33000%
33.33000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Share Percent

7.00000%
7.00000%
7.00000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Share Percent

3.81000%
3.81000%
3.81000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Share Percent
18.25000%
18.25000%
18.25000%

PSAP Amount
$12.70
$4,366.28
$98.20

$4,477.18
$0.00

$4,477.18

PSAP Amount
$74.16
$25,497.59
$573.48

$26,145.23
$0.00

$26,145.23

PSAP Amount
$15.57

$5,355.01
$120.44

$5,491.02
$0.00

$5,491.02

PSAP Amount
$8.48
$2,917.44
$65.62

$2,991.54
$0.00

$2,991.54

PSAP Amount
$40.61

$13,963.64
$314.07



Watertown Police Department

Reporting Period

10/2016
11/2016
12/2016

Winner Police Department

Reporting Period
10/2016

11/2016
12/2016

Total PSAP Share
$222.47

$76,493.73
$1,720.47

Total PSAP Share
$222.47

$76,493.73
$1,720.47

PSAP Total:

Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Share Percent

8.67000%
8.67000%
8.67000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Share Percent

3.30000%
3.30000%
3.30000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

$14,318.32
$0.00

$14,318.32

PSAP Amount
$19.28
$6,628.61
$149.09

$6,796.98
$0.00

$6,796.98

PSAP Amount
$7.35
$2,527.92
$56.86

$2,592.13
$0.00

$2,592.13



