

Incentive Fund Distribution Report through 01/05/2017

Brookings Police Department

PSAP Amount	Share Percent	Total PSAP Share	Reporting Period
\$11.96	5.37000%	\$222.47	10/2016
\$4,110.76	5.37000%	\$76,493.73	11/2016
\$92.46	5.37000%	\$1,720.47	12/2016
\$4,215.18	PSAP Total:		
\$0.00	Adjustments:		
\$4,215.18	Total Amount:		
			wn County Communications
PSAP Amount	Share Percent	Total PSAP Share	Reporting Period
\$13.68	6.15000%	\$222.47	10/2016
\$4,703.54	6.15000%	\$76,493.73	11/2016
\$105.79	6.15000%	\$1,720.47	12/2016
\$4,823.01	PSAP Total:		
\$0.00	Adjustments:		
\$4,823.01	Total Amount:		
			tral SD Communications
PSAP Amount	Share Percent	Total PSAP Share	Reporting Period
\$8.56	3.85000%	\$222.47	10/2016
\$2,941.58	3.85000%	\$76,493.73	11/2016
\$66.16	3.85000%	\$1,720.47	12/2016
\$3,016.30	PSAP Total:		
\$0.00	Adjustments:		
\$3,016.30	Total Amount:		
			on Police Department DPS
PSAP Amount	Share Percent	Total PSAP Share	Reporting Period
\$10.12	4.55000%	\$222.47	10/2016
\$3,481.36	4.55000%	\$76,493.73	11/2016
\$78.30	4.55000%	\$1,720.47	12/2016
\$3,569.78	PSAP Total:		
\$0.00	Adjustments:		
	Total Amount:		

Lincoln County Communications

	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
	10/2016	\$222.47	5.71000%	\$12.70
	11/2016	\$76,493.73	5.71000%	\$4,366.28
	12/2016	\$1,720.47	5.71000%	\$98.20
			PSAP Total:	\$4,477.18
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
			Total Amount:	\$4,477.18
Metro Commun	cations Agency (911)			
	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
	10/2016	\$222.47	33.33000%	\$74.16
	11/2016	\$76,493.73	33.33000%	\$25,497.59
	12/2016	\$1,720.47	33.33000%	\$573.48
			PSAP Total:	\$26,145.23
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
	S		Total Amount:	\$26,145.23
Mitchell Police I	Department			
	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
	10/2016	\$222.47	7.00000%	\$15.57
	11/2016	\$76,493.73	7.00000%	\$5,355.01
	12/2016	\$1,720.47	7.00000%	\$120.44
			PSAP Total:	\$5,491.02
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
			Total Amount:	\$5,491.02
North Central R	egional E911 Center			
	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
	10/2016	\$222.47	3.81000%	\$8.48
	11/2016	\$76,493.73	3.81000%	\$2,917.44
	12/2016	\$1,720.47	3.81000%	\$65.62
			PSAP Total:	\$2,991.54
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
Demain stern Occ			Total Amount:	\$2,991.54
Pennington Cou	IIIIY E366			
	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
	10/2016	\$222.47	18.25000%	\$40.61
	11/2016	\$76,493.73	18.25000%	\$13,963.64
	11/2010	\$1,720.47		\$314.07

			PSAP Total:	\$14,318.32
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
Watertown Police	Department		Total Amount:	\$14,318.32
	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
	10/2016	\$222.47	8.67000%	\$19.28
	11/2016	\$76,493.73	8.67000%	\$6,628.61
	12/2016	\$1,720.47	8.67000%	\$149.09
			PSAP Total:	\$6,796.98
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
Winner Police Der			Total Amount:	\$6,796.98
Winner Police Dep	partment			
	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
	10/2016	\$222.47	3.30000%	\$7.35
	11/2016	\$76,493.73	3.30000%	\$2,527.92
	12/2016	\$1,720.47	3.30000%	\$56.86
			PSAP Total:	\$2,592.13
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
			Total Amount:	\$2,592.13